

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8987/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2009 in CRLA No.
1528/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DINESH B.S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 8229 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Keshav Kaushik, adv.
Mr. Surender Pal Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Narayan Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master