

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO.17355/2016

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 851/2011

DINESH B.S.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date : 05/12/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Ragunathan, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Shafiq Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applicant-appellant is granted two weeks' time to bring on record the necessary papers showing the surgery he has undergone and his present medical condition.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master