

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.15

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 851/2011

DINESH B.S.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 852/2011 (II-C)
(FOR ON IA 1692/2011)

Date : 15-03-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ranu Purohit, Adv.
Abhiyudaya Vats, Adv.
Mr. Pai Amit, AOR

Ms. N.S. Nappinai, Adv.
Mr. V Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Asaithambi Msm, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Nizamuddin, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.
Mr. Niroop Sukrithy, Adv.
Mr. Mohd Ovais, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On prayer made by learned counsel appearing in Criminal Appeal
No. 852 of 2011, both the appeals be relisted on 22.03.2023.

(NITIN TALREJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR