

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).851/2011

DINESH B.S.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrL.A. No. 852/2011 (II-C)

(FOR ON IA 1692/2011)

Date : 26-07-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dama Seshadri Naidu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pai Amit, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Ranjan, AOR
Mr. Abhiyudaya Vats, Adv.
Ms. Vanshika Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kushal Dube, Adv.
Ms. Divya Narayan, Adv.

Ms. N. S. Nappinai, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. S. Shiva Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Asiathambi, MSM, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Nizamuddin, Adv.
Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishanth Patil, A.A.G.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ayush P Shah, Adv.

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Ms. Niroop Sukriti, Adv.
Mr. Niroop Sukriti, Adv.
Mr. Jay Nirupama, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow (27.07.2023)

(DEEPAK JOSHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR